
What’s the 
BIG DEAL
About Alaska?

It’s the biggest state in the Union, 
with the largest coastline, biggest halibut   

and tallest mountain. For more far-out 
facts about the Last Frontier, read on.

Mammoth Mountain: 
Towering 20,320 feet, Alaska’s 

Mt. McKinley is the 
tallest mountain in 

North America.

Polar Bears: 
The largest polar bears in the world 

can be found in the Chukchi Sea between 
Alaska and Siberia. Adult males can weigh 

more than 1,500 pounds.

Colossal Crab: 
Why do they call it king crab? 

Because it’s king size! 
The largest ever found measured 

six feet from claw to claw.

Hulking Halibut: 
Alaska halibut have been described 
as being “big as a barn door”. 
The biggest halibut, weighing over 
500 pounds, was caught by 
a 79-year-old woman.

Swimmin’ Salmon: 
In a single year, Alaska salmon 

can migrate up to 10,000 miles – 
about as many miles as the 

average person drives.

Monster Cabbage: 
In the summertime, the sun shines almost 24
hours a day in some parts of Alaska. All that 

sun helps produce giant-sized vegetables. 
One cabbage weighed in at over 98 pounds!
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A Fish Story

Salmon Daze

Who Caught
the Fish?

To lay their eggs, Alaska salmon
swim from the ocean to the river
where they were born. Can you
help this salmon find her way?

Someone’s enjoying a nice
fish dinner. Connect the dots
to find out who it is.

One      
adjective 

day,       
person 

and I decided to go fishing for      
type of fish  

. We took along

some      
type of food     

sandwiches,      
adjective     

juice and plenty of         
noun      

to use for bait. 

We got into the boat and cast our fishing lines into the      
adjective   

water. Suddenly, I felt a tug

on my line. But instead of a fish, I’d caught a          
adjective         noun    

! It was bright           

color    
and at least    

large number
pounds. I had a feeling it would taste         

adjective
, 

but I thought I’d bring it home anyway, because I knew      
member of family 

would eat it.

1234
5

6
7

8
9 10 11

12
13

14 15

16

17

19

21

22

23

24

2526

27

28

29
30

3132

20

33
34

35
36

37

3839

40

41
42

43

44

45

46 47
48

18

49

© 
20

15
 A
la
sk
a 
Se

af
oo

d 
M
ar
ke
tin

g 
In
st
itu

te

What's The Big Deal_Back_PlacematsBack  9/13/15  10:17 PM  Page 1


